
SDSSAA XC 2023
Team Aggregate Results

School NG JG SG Tot G NB JB SB Tot B Para Grand Tot Banners
Bishop Carter 1 1 0 1
Confederation 0 0 0
L'Horizon 0 4 6 10 10
Lasalle 0 0 10 10
Lively 0 0 0
Lo-Ellen 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 60 B/G overall agg
Lockerby 8 6 14 8 8 8 24 38 B/G "A" aggregate
MacCartier 0 2 2 2
Notre-Dame 2 2 0 2
Marymount 6 4 10 0 10
Riv-Francais 0 0 0
St Benedict 8 8 6 6 14
St Charles 0 0 0
Sud Sec 0 6 6 6

Best Team Average Banner (lowest avg finish score, min'm 5 runners):  Lively DSS (11.33 avg)
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1 9059 Dante Ricketts 18:12 Para 5:31 Lasalle - Sudbury

2 9057 James Butcher 21:18 Para 6:27 Lasalle - Sudbury

3 9056 Summer Boyer 29:16 Para 8:53 Lasalle - Sudbury

4 9058 Gabriel Lapointe 30:00 Para 9:06 Lasalle - Sudbury

Results table for race named: Para 3.3K

Showing 1 to 4 of 4 entries

Last updated: Oct 18, 2023, 2:02:00 PM EDT
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SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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Search

Results per page

100
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1 9110 Megan Pineau 16:55 irls 4:14 Lo-Ellen Park SS

2 8971 Adrielle Charette 17:46 irls 4:27 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

3 9159 Kiana Smith 18:31 irls 4:38
Marymount Academy -

Sudbury

4 9112 Anna Shelswell 20:10 irls 5:03 Lo-Ellen Park SS

5 9068 Rebecca George 20:43 irls 5:11 Lockerby Composite School

6 9072 Ashley Wells 21:28 irls 5:22 Lockerby Composite School

7 9111 Maysoon Sakah 22:01 irls 5:31 Lo-Ellen Park SS

8 9070 Bailey MacLennan 22:52 irls 5:43 Lockerby Composite School

9 9109 Savannah Paille 23:38 irls 5:55 Lo-Ellen Park SS

10 9067 Maddy Cootes 24:24 irls 6:06 Lockerby Composite School

11 9157 Alyssa Manderson 24:58 irls 6:15
Marymount Academy -

Sudbury

12 9173 Emma Labelle 25:45 irls 6:27 Riv-des-Francais

13 9156 Fae Flanagan 25:49 irls 6:28
Marymount Academy -

Sudbury

14 9158 Rylee Ouellet 28:46 irls 7:12
Marymount Academy -

Sudbury

15 9160 Nicco Szanto 28:46 irls 7:12
Marymount Academy -

Sudbury
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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                  Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
                         Wednesday October 18, 2023
                 *********** Novice Girls Teams **********
Place Points   Team Name               (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------- -----------------        ----------------------------

  1.    21  Lo-Ellen Park SS                                            (  20:41  1:22:44)
======================================================================
  1      1   9110 Megan Pineau             16:55
  2      4   9112 Anna Shelswell           20:10
  3      7   9111 Maysoon Sakah            22:01
  4      9   9109 Savannah Paille          23:38

  2.    29  Lockerby Composite School                                   (  22:22  1:29:27)
======================================================================
  1      5   9068 Rebecca George           20:43
  2      6   9072 Ashley Wells             21:28
  3      8   9070 Bailey MacLennan         22:52
  4     10   9067 Maddy Cootes             24:24

  3.    41  Marymount Academy - Sudbury                                 (  24:31  1:38:04)
======================================================================
  1      3   9159 Kiana Smith              18:31
  2     11   9157 Alyssa Manderson         24:58
  3     13   9156 Fae Flanagan             25:49
  4     14   9158 Rylee Ouellet            28:46
  5   ( 15)  9160 Nicco Szanto             28:46
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SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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1 9115 Carson Jewitt 14:32 oys 3:38 Lo-Ellen Park SS

2 9120 Sam Piette 14:47 oys 3:42 Lo-Ellen Park SS

3 9119 Frank Nzotungwanimana 14:56 oys 3:44 Lo-Ellen Park SS

4 9191 Landen Lake 15:12 oys 3:48 St. Charles College - Sudbury

5 9113 Grady Dale 15:13 oys 3:49 Lo-Ellen Park SS

6 9121 Narayan Shukla 15:29 oys 3:53 Lo-Ellen Park SS

7 9079 Liam Koski 15:57 oys 4:00 Lockerby Composite School

8 9084 Cam Young 16:03 oys 4:01 Lockerby Composite School

9 8972 Edison Joly 16:06 oys 4:02 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

10 9074 Toma Corsi 16:31 oys 4:08 Lockerby Composite School

11 9118 Ben Lamarche 16:42 oys 4:11 Lo-Ellen Park SS

12 9178 Darion Symoczko 17:27 oys 4:22 St. Benedict - Sudbury

13 9192 Josh Rioux 17:30 oys 4:23 St. Charles College - Sudbury

14 9073 Caleb Ciuline 18:04 oys 4:31 Lockerby Composite School

15 9078 Lowell Huskinson 18:08 oys 4:32 Lockerby Composite School

16 9083 Quinton Thorstenstein 18:11 oys 4:33 Lockerby Composite School

17 8986 Zachary Fortier 18:12 oys 4:33 Confederation - Val Caron

18 8990 Alexandre Montpellier 18:13 oys 4:34 ES Hanmer - Hanmer

19 9193 Jayden Spade 18:28 oys 4:37 St. Charles College - Sudbury

20 9201 Evan Siemann 19:00 oys 4:45 Sudbury - Sudbury

21 8985 Kaden Dixon 19:04 oys 4:46 Confederation - Val Caron

22 9001 Phylix Tessier 19:29 oys 4:52 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

23 9114 Cameron Gardiner 19:34 oys 4:54 Lo-Ellen Park SS

24 9081 Felix Mageau 19:53 oys 4:59 Lockerby Composite School

25 9202 Isaac Woodward 19:57 oys 5:00 Sudbury - Sudbury

26 9080 Cohen Lippert-Murdoch 19:57 oys 5:00 Lockerby Composite School

27 9019 Aiden Lafleur 19:58 oys 5:00 ES Macdonald-Cartier
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28 8967 Uche Obinwa-Onyemachi 20:37 oys 5:10
Chelmsford Valley -

Chelmsford

29 8950 Joshua Gillies-Lafrance 20:37 oys 5:10
Bish Alexander Carter -

Hanmer

30 9116 Ben Kawa 21:11 oys 5:18 Lo-Ellen Park SS

31 9174 Mathieu Hebert 21:16 oys 5:19 Riv-des-Francais

32 9041 Carter Goulet 21:17 oys 5:20 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford

33 8987 Ethan Savard 22:20 oys 5:35 Confederation - Val Caron

34 9200 JJ Levesque 23:00 oys 5:45 Sudbury - Sudbury

35 9076 Gord Farrell 23:21 oys 5:51 Lockerby Composite School

36 9175 Linkin Latour 23:55 oys 5:59 Riv-des-Francais

37 9199 Faiz Jalo 23:55 oys 5:59 Sudbury - Sudbury

Results table for race named: Novice Boys 4K

Showing 1 to 37 of 37 entries

Last updated: Oct 18, 2023, 1:03:00 PM EDT
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA

Results by year  Share
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Select race

Novice Boys Teams

 Results

                  Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
                         Wednesday October 18, 2023
                 *********** Novice Boys Teams **********
Place Points   Team Name               (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------- -----------------        ----------------------------

  1.    11  Lo-Ellen Park SS                                            (  14:52    59:28)
======================================================================
  1      1   9115 Carson Jewitt            14:32
  2      2   9120 Sam Piette               14:47
  3      3   9119 Frank Nzotungwanimana    14:56
  4      5   9113 Grady Dale               15:13
  5   (  6)  9121 Narayan Shukla           15:29
  6   ( 11)  9118 Ben Lamarche             16:42

  2.    39  Lockerby Composite School                                   (  16:39  1:06:35)
======================================================================
  1      7   9079 Liam Koski               15:57
  2      8   9084 Cam Young                16:03
  3     10   9074 Toma Corsi               16:31
  4     14   9073 Caleb Ciuline            18:04
  5   ( 15)  9078 Lowell Huskinson         18:08
  6   ( 16)  9083 Quinton Thorstenstein    18:11

  3.   116  Sudbury - Sudbury                                           (  21:28  1:25:52)
======================================================================
  1     20   9201 Evan Siemann             19:00
  2     25   9202 Isaac Woodward           19:57
  3     34   9200 Jj Levesque              23:00
  4     37   9199 Faiz Jalo                23:55
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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Search
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1 9122 Lily Bignucolo 21:26 irls 4:18 Lo-Ellen Park SS

2 9085 Misaki Diavoltsis 21:48 irls 4:22 Lockerby Composite School

3 8973 Breanna Sullivan 23:09 irls 4:38 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

4 9125 Lea Maki 23:24 irls 4:41 Lo-Ellen Park SS

5 9123 Leticia Da Silva 23:25 irls 4:41 Lo-Ellen Park SS

6 8954 Ashley Levesque 23:34 irls 4:43
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

7 9124 Alexandra Hann, 23:36 irls 4:44 Lo-Ellen Park SS

8 9126 McKenna Mende 24:02 irls 4:49 Lo-Ellen Park SS

9 9127 Madison Veevers 24:15 irls 4:51 Lo-Ellen Park SS

10 9061 Hailey Larochelle 24:32 irls 4:55
Lively District Secondary
School

11 9033 Amelia Lefebvre 25:59 irls 5:12 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

12 8956 Reese Williamson 26:55 irls 5:23
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

13 9062 Olivia McLean 27:09 irls 5:26
Lively District Secondary
School

14 8953 Brooklynn Hepworth 27:42 irls 5:33
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

15 9164 Wakana Nozato 28:32 irls 5:43
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

16 9163 Tia Kingshott 29:44 irls 5:57
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

17 9179 Lea Berardi 30:36 irls 6:08 St. Benedict - Sudbury

18 9002 Isabelle Martin 30:47 irls 6:10 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

19 9161 Kate Bouchard 31:09 irls 6:14
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

20 9177 Audrey Leblanc 31:12 irls 6:15 Riv-des-Francais

21 9032 Brianna Dignard 31:53 irls 6:23 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

22 9044 Isabelle Malafarina 34:45 irls 6:57 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford

23 9031 Karlee Caruso 38:03 irls 7:37 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
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24 9180 Abigail Yeomans 46:33 irls 9:19 St. Benedict - Sudbury

Results table for race named: Junior Girls 4.8K
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA

Results by year  Share

Timing by
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Results questions?
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Select race

Junior Girls Teams

 Results

                  Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
                         Wednesday October 18, 2023
                 *********** Junior Girls Teams **********
Place Points   Team Name               (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------- -----------------        ----------------------------

  1.    17  Lo-Ellen Park SS                                            (  22:58  1:31:51)
======================================================================
  1      1   9122 Lily Bignucolo           21:26
  2      4   9125 Lea Maki                 23:24
  3      5   9123 Leticia Da Silva         23:25
  4      7   9124 Alexandra Hann,          23:36
  5   (  8)  9126 McKenna Mende            24:02
  6   (  9)  9127 Madison Veevers          24:15
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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Junior Boys 4.8K

 Results

Search participants by name or bib #

Search

Results per page

100

 Filters:

Division All

1 8975 Lukas Morin 18:49 oys 3:46 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

2 9020 Raphael Belzile 18:51 oys 3:47 ES Macdonald-Cartier

3 9135 Callum Wiss 19:11 oys 3:50 Lo-Ellen Park SS

4 9090 Isaac Longston 19:14 oys 3:51 Lockerby Composite School

5 9185 Sullivan Smith 19:37 oys 3:56 St. Benedict - Sudbury

6 9134 Jacob Paille 20:00 oys 4:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS

7 9048 Idris Bouheeda 20:32 oys 4:07 Lasalle - Sudbury

8 9132 Grayson Marshall 20:38 oys 4:08 Lo-Ellen Park SS

9 9065 Cameron MacIntosh 20:42 oys 4:09
Lively District Secondary
School

10 9063 Riley Kirwan 20:44 oys 4:09
Lively District Secondary
School

11 8974 Théo Chartrand 20:50 oys 4:10 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

12 8958 Nolan Millette 21:06 oys 4:14
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

13 9087 Maks Beljo 21:18 oys 4:16 Lockerby Composite School

14 9131 Luca Mallozzi 21:22 oys 4:17 Lo-Ellen Park SS

15 9004 Addison Denomme 21:43 oys 4:21 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

16 8957 Brock Batchelor 22:01 oys 4:25
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

17 9064 Cowen Lachance 22:10 oys 4:26
Lively District Secondary
School

18 9181 Keegan Adair 22:14 oys 4:27 St. Benedict - Sudbury

19 9007 Nicolas Leduc 22:14 oys 4:27 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

20 9049 Jakob Lee 22:15 oys 4:27 Lasalle - Sudbury

21 9184 Michael Folino 22:17 oys 4:28 St. Benedict - Sudbury

22 9194 Cesar Delgado Espino 22:21 oys 4:29 St. Charles College - Sudbury

23 9092 Anderson Traynor 22:22 oys 4:29 Lockerby Composite School

24 9183 Noah Duguay 22:30 oys 4:30 St. Benedict - Sudbury
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25 8959 Gavin Patterson 22:31 oys 4:31
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

26 9023 Noah Quenneville 23:01 oys 4:37 ES Macdonald-Cartier

27 9086 Tobin Bard 23:22 oys 4:41 Lockerby Composite School

28 9005 Jaxton Guillemette 23:30 oys 4:42 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

29 8991 Xavier Frappier 23:40 oys 4:44 ES Hanmer - Hanmer

30 9008 Jacob Lemieux 23:59 oys 4:48 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

31 9133 Joel Marshall 24:01 oys 4:49 Lo-Ellen Park SS

32 9024 Gabriel Sauve 24:16 oys 4:52 ES Macdonald-Cartier

33 9091 Ethan Sunil 24:31 oys 4:55 Lockerby Composite School

34 9089 Sam Dumais 24:40 oys 4:56 Lockerby Composite School

35 9128 Keir Gauld 24:49 oys 4:58 Lo-Ellen Park SS

36 9006 Tristan Lebeau 25:44 oys 5:09 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

37 9010 Gavin Pelland 26:33 oys 5:19 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

38 9035 Adyn Chaperon 26:54 oys 5:23 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

39 9036 Alexandre Reynolds 27:43 oys 5:33 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

40 9022 Ari Parnell 27:46 oys 5:34 ES Macdonald-Cartier

41 9021 Martin Lamoureux 27:49 oys 5:34 ES Macdonald-Cartier

42 9088 Alex Coulombe 28:10 oys 5:38 Lockerby Composite School

43 9034 Korey Armitage-Michaud 33:47 oys 6:46 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

Results table for race named: Junior Boys 4.8K

Showing 1 to 43 of 43 entries

Last updated: Oct 18, 2023, 2:02:00 PM EDT
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA

Results by year  Share
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Select race

Junior Boys Teams

 Results

                  Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
                         Wednesday October 18, 2023
                 *********** Junior Boys Teams **********
Place Points   Team Name               (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------- -----------------        ----------------------------

  1.    31  Lo-Ellen Park SS                                            (  20:18  1:21:11)
======================================================================
  1      3   9135 Callum Wiss              19:11
  2      6   9134 Jacob Paille             20:00
  3      8   9132 Grayson Marshall         20:38
  4     14   9131 Luca Mallozzi            21:22
  5   ( 31)  9133 Joel Marshall            24:01
  6   ( 35)  9128 Keir Gauld               24:49

  2.    67  Lockerby Composite School                                   (  21:34  1:26:16)
======================================================================
  1      4   9090 Isaac Longston           19:14
  2     13   9087 Maks Beljo               21:18
  3     23   9092 Anderson Traynor         22:22
  4     27   9086 Tobin Bard               23:22
  5   ( 33)  9091 Ethan Sunil              24:31
  6   ( 34)  9089 Sam Dumais               24:40
  7   ( 42)  9088 Alex Coulombe            28:10

  3.    68  St. Benedict - Sudbury                                      (  21:40  1:26:38)
======================================================================
  1      5   9185 Sullivan Smith           19:37
  2     18   9181 Keegan Adair             22:14
  3     21   9184 Michael Folino           22:17
  4     24   9183 Noah Duguay              22:30

  4.    92  ES L'Horizon - Val Caron                                    (  22:52  1:31:26)
======================================================================
  1     15   9004 Addison Denomme          21:43
  2     19   9007 Nicolas Leduc            22:14
  3     28   9005 Jaxton Guillemette       23:30
  4     30   9008 Jacob Lemieux            23:59
  5   ( 36)  9006 Tristan Lebeau           25:44
  6   ( 37)  9010 Gavin Pelland            26:33

  5.   100  ES Macdonald-Cartier                                        (  23:29  1:33:54)
======================================================================
  1      2   9020 Raphael Belzile          18:51
  2     26   9023 Noah Quenneville         23:01
  3     32   9024 Gabriel Sauve            24:16
  4     40   9022 Ari Parnell              27:46
  5   ( 41)  9021 Martin Lamoureux         27:49
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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Senior Girls 5.6K

 Results

Search participants by name or bib #

Search

Results per page

100

 Filters:

Division All

1 9188 Georgia Lepage 23:36 irls 3:56 St. Benedict - Sudbury

2 9098 Lauren Pineau 24:41 irls 4:07 Lockerby Composite School

3 9186 Katelyn DePoli 24:43 irls 4:08 St. Benedict - Sudbury

4 9171 Lucia Salmaso 25:17 irls 4:13
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

5 9140 Monique Fitzmaurice 25:35 irls 4:16 Lo-Ellen Park SS

6 9037 Valerie Vaillancourt 25:47 irls 4:18 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

7 9144 Sidney Skrobot 26:09 irls 4:22 Lo-Ellen Park SS

8 9095 Bay Jones 26:13 irls 4:23 Lockerby Composite School

9 9066 Indigo Kruger 26:47 irls 4:28
Lively District Secondary
School

10 9138 Gracie Dale 26:54 irls 4:29 Lo-Ellen Park SS

11 9187 Karly Kero 27:04 irls 4:31 St. Benedict - Sudbury

12 9050 Ava Hodgins 27:33 irls 4:36 Lasalle - Sudbury

13 9143 Maija Nener 27:39 irls 4:37 Lo-Ellen Park SS

14 8995 Kiersten Lafave 28:18 irls 4:43 ES Hanmer - Hanmer

15 9168 Mya Massimiliano 28:39 irls 4:47
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

16 9093 Alissa Diavoltsis 28:41 irls 4:47 Lockerby Composite School

17 9145 Grace Thomas 29:56 irls 5:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS

18 9052 Norah Rodgers 29:58 irls 5:00 Lasalle - Sudbury

19 8978 Bailey Raymond 30:05 irls 5:01 College Notre-Dame - Sudbury

20 9142 Audrey Kawa 30:06 irls 5:01 Lo-Ellen Park SS

21 8962 Jillian Landry 30:59 irls 5:10
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

22 8979 Hannah Sullivan 31:06 irls 5:11 College Notre-Dame - Sudbury

23 9136 Olivia Ball 31:23 irls 5:14 Lo-Ellen Park SS

24 9011 Coralie Bernier 31:27 irls 5:15 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

25 9025 Heidi Fink 31:35 irls 5:16 ES Macdonald-Cartier
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26 9096 Tia Nootchtai 31:38 irls 5:17 Lockerby Composite School

27 9169 Anna Oberthier 31:47 irls 5:18
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

28 9099 Ivy Schulte-Hostedde 32:18 irls 5:23 Lockerby Composite School

29 8960 Trista Baillargeon 32:38 irls 5:27
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

30 9012 Kiara Levac 32:41 irls 5:27 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

31 9100 Maddyn St.Amour 32:48 irls 5:28 Lockerby Composite School

32 9137 Finlay Cuza 33:06 irls 5:31 Lo-Ellen Park SS

33 9094 Julia Dumais 33:11 irls 5:32 Lockerby Composite School

34 8976 Gabrielle Luoma 33:14 irls 5:33 College Notre-Dame - Sudbury

35 9165 Miretta Corrales Patarca 33:16 irls 5:33
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

36 9189 Elaina Manarin 33:18 irls 5:33 St. Benedict - Sudbury

37 9203 Teagan Lawson 33:37 irls 5:37 Sudbury - Sudbury

38 9196 Madison Crawford 33:47 irls 5:38 St. Charles College - Sudbury

39 8961 Jenna Deveau-Peddie 34:11 irls 5:42
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

40 9197 Rachel Domegan 34:34 irls 5:46 St. Charles College - Sudbury

41 9195 Rylee Charbonneau 34:50 irls 5:49 St. Charles College - Sudbury

42 9027 Maxime Wiss 35:02 irls 5:51 ES Macdonald-Cartier

43 9026 Emilie Labelle 35:04 irls 5:51 ES Macdonald-Cartier

44 9170 Emily Riddle 38:52 irls 6:29
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

45 8977 Emilie Miller 39:11 irls 6:32 College Notre-Dame - Sudbury

46 9139 Vanessa Fruewald 39:24 irls 6:34 Lo-Ellen Park SS

47 9141 Taya Gibson 39:26 irls 6:35 Lo-Ellen Park SS

48 9172 Elodie Sarazin 39:29 irls 6:35
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

49 9166 Rebekah Kruk 40:30 irls 6:45
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

50 9167 Marla Lehmann 42:00 irls 7:00
Marymount Academy -
Sudbury

51 8994 Karine Frappier 44:06 irls 7:21 ES Hanmer - Hanmer

52 8993 Elodie Breton-Depatie 44:13 irls 7:23 ES Hanmer - Hanmer

53 8963 Alexis Savard 49:22 irls 8:14
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

54 9051 Abigail Monahan 50:57 irls 8:30 Lasalle - Sudbury

Results table for race named: Senior Girls 5.6K

Showing 1 to 54 of 54 entries

Last updated: Oct 18, 2023, 3:11:00 PM EDT
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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 Results

                  Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
                         Wednesday October 18, 2023
                 *********** Senior Girls Teams **********
Place Points   Team Name               (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------- -----------------        ----------------------------

  1.    35  Lo-Ellen Park SS                                            (  26:35  1:46:17)
======================================================================
  1      5   9140 Monique Fruehwald        25:35
  2      7   9144 Sidney Skrobot           26:09
  3     10   9138 Gracie Dale              26:54
  4     13   9143 Maija Nener              27:39
  5   ( 17)  9145 Grace Thomas             29:56
  6   ( 20)  9142 Audrey Kawa              30:06
  7   ( 23)  9136 Olivia Ball              31:23

  2.    51  St. Benedict - Sudbury                                      (  27:11  1:48:41)
======================================================================
  1      1   9188 Georgia Lepage           23:36
  2      3   9186 Katelyn Depoli           24:43
  3     11   9187 Karly Kero               27:04
  4     36   9189 Elaina Manarin           33:18

  3.    52  Lockerby Composite School                                   (  27:49  1:51:13)
======================================================================
  1      2   9098 Lauren Pineau            24:41
  2      8   9095 Bay Jones                26:13
  3     16   9093 Alissa Diavoltsis        28:41
  4     26   9096 Tia Nootchtai            31:38
  5   ( 28)  9099 Ivy Schulte-Hostedde     32:18
  6   ( 31)  9100 Maddyn St.Amour          32:48
  7   ( 33)  9094 Julia Dumais             33:11

  4.    81  Marymount Academy - Sudbury                                 (  29:45  1:58:59)
======================================================================
  1      4   9171 Lucia Salmaso            25:17
  2     15   9168 Mya Massimiliano         28:39
  3     27   9169 Anna Oberthier           31:47
  4     35   9165 Miretta Corrales Patarca   33:16
  5   ( 44)  9170 Emily Riddle             38:52
  6   ( 48)  9172 Elodie Sarazin           39:29
  7   ( 49)  9166 Rebekah Kruk             40:30

  5.   120  College Notre-Dame - Sudbury                                (  33:24  2:13:36)
======================================================================
  1     19   8978 Bailey Raymond           30:05
  2     22   8979 Hannah Sullivan          31:06
  3     34   8976 Gabrielle Luoma          33:14
  4     45   8977 Emilie Miller            39:11

  6.   142  Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer                              (  36:48  2:27:10)
======================================================================
  1     21   8962 Jillian Landry           30:59
  2     29   8960 Trista Baillargeon       32:38
  3     39   8961 Jenna Deveau-Peddie      34:11
  4     53   8963 Alexis Savard            49:22
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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Search

Results per page

100

 Filters:

Division All

1 9154 Sam Rice 19:44 oys 3:18 Lo-Ellen Park SS

2 9149 Owen Dobson 20:08 oys 3:22 Lo-Ellen Park SS

3 9103 Liam Binks 20:35 oys 3:26 Lockerby Composite School

4 9151 Nolan Kuhlberg 20:36 oys 3:26 Lo-Ellen Park SS

5 9155 Shiloh Sauve 21:36 oys 3:36 Lo-Ellen Park SS

6 9102 James Bertrim 21:45 oys 3:38 Lockerby Composite School

7 8984 Max Portelance 21:56 oys 3:40 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

8 8968 Shayden Campbell 21:58 oys 3:40
Chelmsford Valley -
Chelmsford

9 9146 Jacob Barney 22:10 oys 3:42 Lo-Ellen Park SS

10 9150 Russell Joiner 22:40 oys 3:47 Lo-Ellen Park SS

11 9198 Renato Zegarra 22:45 oys 3:48 St. Charles College - Sudbury

12 9190 Jonas Petroski 22:45 oys 3:48 St. Benedict - Sudbury

13 9101 Callum Baron 23:45 oys 3:58 Lockerby Composite School

14 9153 Corey Lacroix 24:04 oys 4:01 Lo-Ellen Park SS

15 9152 Nicholas Labrecque 24:35 oys 4:06 Lo-Ellen Park SS

16 9106 Brendan Roney 24:53 oys 4:09 Lockerby Composite School

17 8965 Malachi Slack 25:21 oys 4:14
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

18 9053 Graydon Bain 25:47 oys 4:18 Lasalle - Sudbury

19 9108 Owen Turner 26:07 oys 4:22 Lockerby Composite School

20 8969 Paul McAllister 26:11 oys 4:22
Chelmsford Valley -
Chelmsford

21 9055 Nathan Radey 26:14 oys 4:23 Lasalle - Sudbury

22 9046 Joshua Gagnon 26:14 oys 4:23 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford

23 9107 Matthias Siemann 26:32 oys 4:26 Lockerby Composite School

24 9014 Lucas Chartrand 26:38 oys 4:27 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

25 9015 Nolan Lafrance 26:43 oys 4:28 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

 Reset filters
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26 8966 Aiden Walters 27:00 oys 4:30
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

27 9013 Luca Bianconi 27:01 oys 4:31 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

28 9045 Nicolas Beaudry 27:06 oys 4:31 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford

29 9047 Sebastien St Jean 27:25 oys 4:35 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford

30 9040 Zachary Neron 27:28 oys 4:35 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

31 8964 Mason Hepworth 27:57 oys 4:40
Bish Alexander Carter -
Hanmer

32 8996 Trenton Moffatt 28:03 oys 4:41 ES Hanmer - Hanmer

33 9054 Aiden Hurly 28:09 oys 4:42 Lasalle - Sudbury

34 9039 Xavier Guentte 28:17 oys 4:43 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

35 8983 Connor Paquette 28:48 oys 4:48 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

36 9017 Ethan Thibert 28:49 oys 4:49 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

37 9038 Brayden Bertrand 29:50 oys 4:59 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

38 8970 Ethan Wheatley 30:36 oys 5:06
Chelmsford Valley -
Chelmsford

39 9105 Joe Farrell 30:47 oys 5:08 Lockerby Composite School

40 8980 Damien Demers 31:52 oys 5:19 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

41 9028 Joel McFadden 32:47 oys 5:28 ES Macdonald-Cartier

Results table for race named: Senior Boys 5.6K

Showing 1 to 41 of 41 entries

Last updated: Oct 18, 2023, 2:45:00 PM EDT
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Results

SDSSAA Cross Country Championships
 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Greater Sudbury, ON, CA
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Senior Boys Teams

 Results

                  Sudbury Cross Country City Championships
                         Wednesday October 18, 2023
                 *********** Senior Boys Teams **********
Place Points   Team Name               (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------- -----------------        ----------------------------

  1.    12  Lo-Ellen Park SS                                            (  20:31  1:22:04)
======================================================================
  1      1   9154 Sam Rice                 19:44
  2      2   9149 Owen Dobson              20:08
  3      4   9151 Nolan Kuhlberg           20:36
  4      5   9155 Shiloh Sauve             21:36
  5   (  9)  9146 Jacob Barney             22:10
  6   ( 10)  9150 Russell Joiner           22:40
  7   ( 14)  9153 Corey Lacroix            24:04

  2.    38  Lockerby Composite School                                   (  22:45  1:30:58)
======================================================================
  1      3   9103 Liam Binks               20:35
  2      6   9102 James Bertrim            21:45
  3     13   9101 Callum Baron             23:45
  4     16   9106 Brendan Roney            24:53
  5   ( 19)  9108 Owen Turner              26:07
  6   ( 23)  9107 Matthias Siemann         26:32
  7   ( 39)  9105 Joe Farrell              30:47

  3.   112  ES L'Horizon - Val Caron                                    (  27:18  1:49:11)
======================================================================
  1     24   9014 Lucas Chartrand          26:38
  2     25   9015 Nolan Lafrance           26:43
  3     27   9013 Luca Bianconi            27:01
  4     36   9017 Ethan Thibert            28:49
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Place Name Time School # Place Total Avg
6 Ashley Levesque 23:34 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer

12 Nolan Millette 21:06 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
12 Reese Williamson 26:55:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
14 Brooklynn Hepworth 27:42:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
16 Brock Batchelor 22:01 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
17 Malachi Slack 25:10:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
21 Jillian Landry 30:59:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
25 Gavin Patterson 22:31 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
26 Aiden Walters 27:00:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
28 Uche Obinwa-Onyemachi 20:37 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
29 Trista Baillargeon 32:38:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
31 Mason Hepworth 27:57:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
39 Jenna Deveau-Peddie 34:11:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer
53 Alexis Savard 49:22:00 Bishop Alexander Carter - Hanmer 14 329 23.50
8 Shayden Campbell 21:58 Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford

20 Paul McAllister 26:11:00 Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford
29 Joshua Gillies-Lafrance 20:37 Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford
38 Ethan Wheatley 30:36:00 Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford
19 Bailey Raymond 30:05:00 College Notre-Dame - Sudbury
22 Hannah Sullivan 31:06:00 College Notre-Dame - Sudbury
45 Emilie Miller 39:11:00 College Notre-Dame - Sudbury
1 Lukas Morin 18:49 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury
2 Adrielle Charette 17:46 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury
3 Breanna Sullivan 23:09 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury
7 Max Portelance 21:56 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury
9 Edison Joly 16:06 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury

11 Théo Chartrand 20:50 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury
34 Gabrielle Luoma 33:14:00 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury
35 Connor Paquette 28:48:00 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury
40 Damien Demers 31:52:00 Collège Notre-Dame - Sudbury 12 228 19.00
17 Zachary Fortier 18:12 Confederation - Val Caron
21 Kaden Dixon 19:04 Confederation - Val Caron
33 Ethan Savard 22:20 Confederation - Val Caron
14 Kiersten Lafave 28:18:00 ES Hanmer - Hanmer
18 Alexandre Montpellier 18:13 ES Hanmer - Hanmer
29 Xavier Frappier 23:40 ES Hanmer - Hanmer
32 Trenton Mofatt 28:03:00 ES Hanmer - Hanmer
51 Karine Frappier 44:06:00 ES Hanmer - Hanmer
52 Elodie Breton-Depatie 44:13:00 ES Hanmer - Hanmer 6 196 32.67
15 Addison Denomme 21:43 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
18 Isabelle Martin 30:47:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
19 Nicolas Leduc 22:14 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
22 Phylix Tessier 19:29 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
24 Coralie Bernier 31:27:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
24 Lucas Chartrand 26:38:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
25 Nolan Lafrance 26:43:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
27 Luca Bianconi 27:01:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
28 Jaxton Guillemette 23:30 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
30 Jacob Lemieux 23:59 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
30 Kiara Levac 32:41:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
36 Tristan Lebeau 25:44:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
36 Ethan Thibert 28:49:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
37 Gavin Pelland 26:33:00 ES L'Horizon - Val Caron 13 371 28.54
2 Raphael Belzile 18:51 ES Macdonald-Cartier



25 Heidi Fink 31:35:00 ES Macdonald-Cartier
26 Noah Quenneville 23:01 ES Macdonald-Cartier
27 Aiden Lafeur 19:58 ES Macdonald-Cartier
32 Gabriel Sauve 24:16:00 ES Macdonald-Cartier
40 Ari Parnell 27:46:00 ES Macdonald-Cartier
41 Martin Lamoureux 27:49:00 ES Macdonald-Cartier
41 Joel McFadden 32:47:00 ES Macdonald-Cartier
43 Emilie Labelle 35:04:00 ES Macdonald-Cartier 9 277 30.78
6 Valerie Vaillancourt 25:47:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury

11 Amelia Lefebvre 25:59:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
21 Brianna Dignard 31:53:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
23 Karlee Caruso 38:03:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
30 Zachary Neron 27:28:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
34 Xavier Guentte 28:17:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
37 Brayden Bertrand 29:50:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
38 Adyn Chaperon 26:54:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
39 Alexandre Reynolds 27:43:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury
43 Korey Armitage-Michaud 33:47:00 ÉS Sacré-Coeur - Sudbury 10 282 28.20
22 Isabelle Malafarina 34:45:00 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford
22 Joshua Gagnon 26:14:00 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford
28 Nicolas Beaudry 27:06:00 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford
29 Sebastien St Jean 27:25:00 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford
32 Carter Goulet 21:17 ESC Champlain - Chelmsford 5 133 26.60
1 Dante Ricketts 18:12 Lasalle - Sudbury
2 James Butcher 21:18 Lasalle - Sudbury
3 Summer Boyer 29:16:00 Lasalle - Sudbury
4 Gabriel Lapointe 30:00:00 Lasalle - Sudbury
7 Idris Bouheeda 20:32 Lasalle - Sudbury

12 Ava Hodgins 27:33:00 Lasalle - Sudbury
18 Norah Rodgers 29:58:00 Lasalle - Sudbury
18 Graydon Bain 25:47:00 Lasalle - Sudbury
20 Jakob Lee 22:15 Lasalle - Sudbury
21 Nathan Radey 26:14:00 Lasalle - Sudbury
33 Aiden Hurly 28:09:00 Lasalle - Sudbury
54 Abigail Monahan 50:57:00 Lasalle - Sudbury 12 193 16.08
9 Cameron MacIntosh 42:00:00 Lively District Secondary School
9 Indigo Kruger 26:47:00 Lively District Secondary School

10 Hailey Larochelle 24:32:00 Lively District Secondary School
10 Riley Kirwan 44:00:00 Lively District Secondary School
13 Olivia McLean 27:09:00 Lively District Secondary School
17 Cowen Lachance 22:10 Lively District Secondary School 6 68 11.33
1 Megan Pineau 16:55 Lo-Ellen Park SS
1 Carson Jewitt 14:32 Lo-Ellen Park SS
1 Lily Bignucolo 21:26 Lo-Ellen Park SS
1 Sam Rice 19:44 Lo-Ellen Park SS
2 Sam Piette 14:47 Lo-Ellen Park SS
2 Owen Dobson 20:08 Lo-Ellen Park SS
3 Frank Nzotungwanimana 14:56 Lo-Ellen Park SS
3 Callum Wiss 19:11 Lo-Ellen Park SS
4 Anna Shelswell 20:10 Lo-Ellen Park SS
4 Lea Maki 23:24 Lo-Ellen Park SS
4 Nolan Kuhlberg 20:36 Lo-Ellen Park SS
5 Grady Dale 15:13 Lo-Ellen Park SS
5 Leticia Da Silva 23:25 Lo-Ellen Park SS
5 Monique Fitzmaurice 25:35:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS



5 Shiloh Sauve 21:36 Lo-Ellen Park SS
6 Narayan Shukla 15:29 Lo-Ellen Park SS
6 Jacob Paille 20:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
7 Maysoon Sakah 22:01 Lo-Ellen Park SS
7 Alexandra Hann, 23:36 Lo-Ellen Park SS
7 Sidney Skrobot 26:09:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
8 McKenna Mende 24:02:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
8 Grayson Marshall 20:38 Lo-Ellen Park SS
9 Savannah Paille 23:38 Lo-Ellen Park SS
9 Madison Veevers 24:15:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
9 Jacob Barney 22:10 Lo-Ellen Park SS

10 Gracie Dale 26:54:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
10 Russell Joiner 22:40 Lo-Ellen Park SS
11 Ben Lamarche 16:42 Lo-Ellen Park SS
13 Maija Nener 27:39:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
14 Luca Mallozzi 21:22 Lo-Ellen Park SS
14 Corey Lacroix 24:04:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
15 Nicholas Labrecque 24:35:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
17 Grace Thomas 29:56:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
20 Audrey Kawa 30:06:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
23 Cameron Gardiner 19:34 Lo-Ellen Park SS
23 Olivia Ball 31:23:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
30 Ben Kawa 21:11 Lo-Ellen Park SS
31 Joel Marshall 24:01:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
32 Finlay Cuza 33:06:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
35 Keir Gauld 24:49:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
46 Vanessa Fruewald 39:24:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS
47 Taya Gibson 39:26:00 Lo-Ellen Park SS 42 513 12.21
2 Misaki Diavoltsis 21:48 Lockerby Composite School
2 Lauren Pineau 24:41:00 Lockerby Composite School
3 Liam Binks 20:35 Lockerby Composite School
4 Isaac Longston 19:14 Lockerby Composite School
5 Rebecca George 20:43 Lockerby Composite School
6 Ashley Wells 21:28 Lockerby Composite School
6 James Bertrim 21:45 Lockerby Composite School
7 Liam Koski 15:57 Lockerby Composite School
8 Bailey MacLennan 22:52 Lockerby Composite School
8 Cam Young 16:03 Lockerby Composite School
8 Bay Jones 26:13:00 Lockerby Composite School

10 Maddy Cootes 24:24:00 Lockerby Composite School
10 Toma Corsi 16:31 Lockerby Composite School
13 Maks Beljo 21:18 Lockerby Composite School
13 Callum Baron 23:45 Lockerby Composite School
14 Caleb Ciuline 18:04 Lockerby Composite School
15 Lowell Huskinson 18:08 Lockerby Composite School
16 Quinton Thorstenstein 18:11 Lockerby Composite School
16 Alissa Diavoltsis 28:41:00 Lockerby Composite School
16 Brendan Roney 24:53:00 Lockerby Composite School
19 Owen Turner 26:07:00 Lockerby Composite School
23 Anderson Traynor 22:22 Lockerby Composite School
23 Matthias Siemann 26:32:00 Lockerby Composite School
24 Felix Mageau 19:53 Lockerby Composite School
26 Cohen Lippert-Murdoch 19:57 Lockerby Composite School
26 Tia Nootchtai 31:38:00 Lockerby Composite School
27 Tobin Bard 23:22 Lockerby Composite School



28 Ivy Schulte-Hostedde 32:18:00 Lockerby Composite School
31 Maddyn St.Amour 32:48:00 Lockerby Composite School
33 Ethan Sunil 24:31:00 Lockerby Composite School
33 Julia Dumais 33:11:00 Lockerby Composite School
34 Sam Dumais 24:40:00 Lockerby Composite School
35 Gord Farrell 23:21 Lockerby Composite School
39 Joe Farrell 30:47:00 Lockerby Composite School
42 Alex Coulombe 28:10:00 Lockerby Composite School 35 635 18.14
3 Kiana Smith 18:31 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
4 Lucia Salmaso 25:17:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury

11 Alyssa Manderson 24:58:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
13 Fae Flanagan 25:49:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
14 Rylee Ouellet 28:46:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
15 Nicco Szanto 28:46:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
15 Wakana Nozato 28:32:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
15 Mya Massimiliano 28:39:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
16 Tia Kingshott 29:44:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
19 Kate Bouchard 31:09:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
27 Anna Oberthier 31:47:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
35 Miretta Corrales Patarca 33:16:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
44 Emily Riddle 38:52:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
48 Elodie Sarazin 39:29:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
49 Rebekah Kruk 40:30:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
50 Marla Lehmann 42:00:00 Marymount Academy - Sudbury 16 378 23.63
12 Emma Labelle 25:45:00 Riv-des-Francais
20 Audrey Leblanc 31:12:00 Riv-des-Francais
31 Mathieu Hebert 21:16 Riv-des-Francais
36 Linkin Latour 23:55 Riv-des-Francais
1 Georgia Lepage 23:36 St. Benedict - Sudbury
3 Katelyn DePoli 24:43:00 St. Benedict - Sudbury
5 Sullivan Smith 19:37 St. Benedict - Sudbury

11 Karly Kero 27:04:00 St. Benedict - Sudbury
12 Darion Symoczko 17:27 St. Benedict - Sudbury
12 Jonas Petroski 22:45 St. Benedict - Sudbury
17 Lea Berardi 30:36:00 St. Benedict - Sudbury
18 Keegan Adair 22:14 St. Benedict - Sudbury
21 Michael Folino 22:17 St. Benedict - Sudbury
24 Abigail Yeomans 46:33:00 St. Benedict - Sudbury
24 Noah Duguay 22:30 St. Benedict - Sudbury
36 Elaina Manarin 33:18:00 St. Benedict - Sudbury 12 184 15.33
4 Landen Lake 15:12 St. Charles College - Sudbury

11 Renato Zegarra 22:45 St. Charles College - Sudbury
13 Josh Rioux 17:30 St. Charles College - Sudbury
19 Jayden Spade 18:28 St. Charles College - Sudbury
22 Cesar Delgado Espino 22:21 St. Charles College - Sudbury
38 Madison Crawford 33:47:00 St. Charles College - Sudbury
40 Rachel Domegan 34:34:00 St. Charles College - Sudbury
41 Rylee Charbonneau 34:50:00 St. Charles College - Sudbury
42 Maxime Wiss 35:02:00 St. Charles College - Sudbury 9 230 25.56
20 Evan Siemann 19:00 Sudbury - Sudbury
25 Isaac Woodward 19:57 Sudbury - Sudbury
34 JJ Levesque 23:00 Sudbury - Sudbury
37 Faiz Jalo 23:55 Sudbury - Sudbury
37 Teagan Lawson 33:37:00 Sudbury - Sudbury 5 153 30.60




